
Environmental Education Project – Autumn 2023        

 Please see the date/time of your seasonal, nature-themed workshop/s below. 
Children need to wear appropriate footwear/clothing for their workshop. 

Wednesday 13th September  Corporate Volunteer Day  
with Expedia   

Wednesday 20th September  1:10 – 2:00pm Pearl Nursery 

 2:00 - 2:50pm White Nursery 

Wednesday 27th September  Corporate Volunteer Day  
with Expedia 

Wednesday 4th October 1:10 – 2:00pm Red Reception   

 2:00 - 2:50pm Ruby Reception 

Wednesday 11th October 1:10 – 2:00pm Amber Yr 1 

 
 

2:00 – 2:50pm 
 

Orange Yr 1 

Wednesday 18th October 1:10 – 2:00pm Diamond Yr 2   

 2:00 – 2:50pm 
 

Yellow Yr 2 

Wednesday 1st November 1:10 – 2:00pm   Green Yr 3 
 

 2:00 – 2:50pm 

 

Emerald Yr 3 

Wednesday 8th November 
 

1:10 – 2:00pm Blue Yr 4 

 2:00 – 2:50pm Sapphire Yr 4 

Wednesday 15th November 

 

1:10 – 2:00pm 

 

Indigo Yr 5 

 
 

2:00 – 2:50pm 
 

Tanzanite Yr 5 

Wednesday 22nd November 
 

1:10 – 2:00pm Amethyst Yr 6 

 
 

2:00 – 2:50pm 
 

Violet Yr 6 

Wednesday 29th November 1:10 – 2:00pm Pearl Nursery 

 2:00 – 2:50pm 
 

White Nursery 

Wednesday 6th December 1:10 -2:50pm Red Reception   

 2:00 – 2:50pm 
 

Ruby Reception 

Wednesday 13th December 1:10 – 2:50pm Amber Yr 1 

 2:00 – 2:50pm 
 

Orange Yr 1 

Wednesday 20th December 1:10 – 2:50pm Seasonal Workshop TBA 

 


